EMNEKOZABAduA0wn

ENEKO
ZABALA
TOLOSA
N& ecute; en:
ADUNA 04-03-1988
En
. compétition -
Saison Club Condition
dansla
ACT
2023 Non
2022 ONDARROA Oi Non
propre
2021 ONDARROA Oui Non
propre
2020 ONDARROA Oui Non
propre
2019 KAIKU Oui Non
propre
2018 KAIKU oui Non
propre
2017 SANJUAN  Oui Non
propre
2016 Non
2015 SANJUAN  Oui Non
propre
2014 SANJUAN  Oui Non
propre
2013 TRINTXERPE Non Formé
2012 TRINTXERPE Non Formé
2011 TRINTXERPE Non Formé

ONDARROAEIKAUWTXO

NO
fois

Club

Club No°

ONDARROA
CIKAUTXO

Meilleur Pire

sur le suppléant classification pointsdrapeaux temp  temp

bateau

18

18

16

12

15

11

10

10

77

115

71

79

59

114

138

120

1

19:57,94 21:37,3

19:30,52 22:03,¢

19:34,18 21:50,1

19:41,28 22:20,€

19:56,76 22:25,7

19:32,54 22:55,1

18:03,86 20:38,7

19:37,86 23:17,C



